
CREATIVES
FOR FERTILIZERS

AND PESTICIDES CO.

Product Name:

Manufacturer:

Origin:

Packing:

CREATIVE HUMATE 20     

CREATIVE FOR FERTILIZERS & PESTICIDE Co.     

Jordan     

1 Littre Bottle     

Physical Properties:
Appearance

Density

pH (1% solution)

Liquid (Black Color)     

1.05 Kg/Lit     

9.5 ± 0.5     

Nutrient Content: (w/v)
Potassium Oxide (K2O)

Humic Acide

Fulvic Acide

Sodium Chloride (NaCl)

Impurities

7%     

10%     

3%     

≤ 0.7     

0.1%     

Ratio  
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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS


